Title
Just Friends

Hotter than ‘ell

Pyramid
Blues for BJ

Lynda B

St. Louis Blues
0ld King Dooji
Bebe

Mendanha

1:30pM Friday, December 16, 2016 — Ballroom W196

Denver School of the Arts Jazz Workshop Orchestra

Denver, Colorado

Dave Hammond, director

Brad Goode

Dave Hammond

Director Associate Professor
of Jazz Studies
University of Colorado
— Boulder
Composer/Arranger

John Klenner/Scott Ragsdale

Fletcher Henderson

Jovino Santos Neto
Professor of Piano
and Composition

Cornish College
of the Arts

Publisher/Distributor
Belwin/Alfred Music
Alfred Music

Brad Goode, frumpet

Duke Ellington

John Edmondson

Dave Hanson

W.C. Handy/John Denton
Duke Ellington/David Berger

Jovino Santos Neto

DSA Jazz Combo

Jazz at Lincoln Center Library

Queenwood Publications/
Neil A. Kjos Music Company

Kendor Music Inc./
Doug Beach Music

Alfred Music
Jazz at Lincoln Center Library

Real Angle Music

Jovino Santos Neto, piano

Jovino Santos Neto

Real Angle Music

Brad Goode, frumpet
Jovino Santos Neto, piano

Concert

Year
2016
2015

2001
2016

2013

2014
1998
2015

2004

Grade

2
5

Time
3:00
2:45

4:.00
2:00

5:35

3:00
5:00
3:00

4:00

267



