1:30PM Friday, December 16, 2016 – Ballroom W196

Denver School of the Arts Jazz Workshop Orchestra

Denver, Colorado **Dave Hammond,** director



Dave HammondDirector

Brad Goode
Associate Professor
of Jazz Studies
University of Colorado
— Boulder

Jovino Santos Neto
Professor of Piano
and Composition
Cornish College
of the Arts

Title	Composer/Arranger	Publisher/Distributor	Year	Grade	Time
Just Friends	John Klenner/Scott Ragsdale	Belwin/Alfred Music	2016	2	3:00
Hotter than 'ell	Fletcher Henderson Brad Goode, <i>trui</i>	Alfred Music mpet	2015	5	2:45
Pyramid	Duke Ellington	Jazz at Lincoln Center Library	2001	4	4:00
Blues for BJ	John Edmondson	Queenwood Publications/ Neil A. Kjos Music Company	2016	1	2:00
Lynda B	Dave Hanson	Kendor Music Inc./ Doug Beach Music	2013	3	5:35
St. Louis Blues	W.C. Handy/John Denton	Alfred Music	2014	3	3:00
Old King Dooji	Duke Ellington/David Berger	Jazz at Lincoln Center Library	1998	5	5:00
Bebe	Jovino Santos Neto DSA Jazz Com Jovino Santos Neto		2015	4	3:00
Mendanha	Jovino Santos Neto Brad Goode, <i>trui</i> Jovino Santos Neto	•	2004	5	4:00